APPLICATION
POLYCAB 02YY-K MC flexible cable insulated and
sheathed with PVC confirming to IS 694 is suitable to use in
electric power and lighting for indoor and outdoor use in AC
single phase or three phase (earthed or unearthed) systems
with rated voltage up to and including 1100 V. This cable is
also suitable for DC systems with rated voltage up to and
including 1500 V to earth.

WEIGHT & DIMENSION DATA:
Product Code
Conductor
size
Nominal insulation
thickness
Overall
diameter
(Approx.)
Weight
(Approx.)
n x mm² mm mm kg/km
LDIS09CYUAY1006C0.5S 6 x 0.5 0.6 8.14 85
LDIS09CYUAY1006C.75S 6 x 0.75 0.6 8.95 109
LDIS09CYUAY1006C001S 6 x 1 0.6 9.47 128
LDIS09CYUAY1006C1.5S 6 x 1.5 0.6 10.28 162
LDIS09CYUAY1006C2.5S 6 x 2.5 0.7 12.45 248
LDIS09CYUAY1006C004S 6 x 4 0.8 14.88 371
LDIS09CYUAY1007C0.5S 7 x 0.5 0.6 8.14 93
LDIS09CYUAY1007C.75S 7 x 0.75 0.6 8.95 121
LDIS09CYUAY1007C001S 7 x 1 0.6 9.47 142
LDIS09CYUAY1007C1.5S 7 x 1.5 0.6 10.28 181
LDIS09CYUAY1007C2.5S 7 x 2.5 0.7 12.45 279
LDIS09CYUAY1007C004S 7 x 4 0.8 14.88 419
LDIS09CYUAY1008C0.5S 8 x 0.5 0.6 9.29 111
LDIS09CYUAY1008C.75S 8 x 0.75 0.6 9.99 137
LDIS09CYUAY1008C001S 8 x 1 0.6 10.59 162
LDIS09CYUAY1008C1.5S 8 x 1.5 0.6 11.73 213
LDIS09CYUAY1008C2.5S 8 x 2.5 0.7 14.18 325
LDIS09CYUAY1008C004S 8 x 4 0.8 16.95 487
LDIS09CYUAY1009C0.5S 9 x 0.5 0.6 10.03 124
LDIS09CYUAY1009C.75S 9 x 0.75 0.6 11.00 159
LDIS09CYUAY1009C001S 9 x 1 0.6 11.66 187
LDIS09CYUAY1009C1.5S 9 x 1.5 0.6 12.69 237
LDIS09CYUAY1009C2.5S 9 x 2.5 0.7 15.58 371
LDIS09CYUAY1009C004S 9 x 4 0.8 18.61 554
LDIS09CYUAY1010C0.5S 10 x 0.5 0.6 10.45 134
LDIS09CYUAY1010C.75S 10 x 0.75 0.6 11.47 173
LDIS09CYUAY1010C001S 10 x 1 0.6 12.16 204
POLYCAB 02YY-K MC+
Industrial Cable, 1100 V AC
Document No.: 00185.Rev No.: 00 01-01-2024 / We reserve the rights to make technical changes.

Product Code
Conductor
size
Nominal insulation
thickness
Overall
diameter
(Approx.)
Weight
(Approx.)
n x mm² mm mm kg/km
LDIS09CYUAY1010C1.5S 10 x 1.5 0.6 13.24 260
LDIS09CYUAY1010C2.5S 10 x 2.5 0.7 16.26 407
LDIS09CYUAY1010C004S 10 x 4 0.8 19.44 608
LDIS09CYUAY1011C0.5S 11 x 0.5 0.6 10.45 143
LDIS09CYUAY1011C.75S 11 x 0.75 0.6 11.47 184
LDIS09CYUAY1011C001S 11 x 1 0.6 12.16 218
LDIS09CYUAY1011C1.5S 11 x 1.5 0.6 13.24 279
LDIS09CYUAY1011C2.5S 11 x 2.5 0.7 16.26 437
LDIS09CYUAY1011C004S 11 x 4 0.8 19.44 656
LDIS09CYUAY1012C0.5S 12 x 0.5 0.6 10.79 153
LDIS09CYUAY1012C.75S 12 x 0.75 0.6 11.84 198
LDIS09CYUAY1012C001S 12 x 1 0.6 12.56 234
LDIS09CYUAY1012C1.5S 12 x 1.5 0.6 13.69 300
LDIS09CYUAY1012C2.5S 12 x 2.5 0.7 16.81 472
LDIS09CYUAY1012C004S 12 x 4 0.8 20.10 708
LDIS09CYUAY1013C0.5S 13 x 0.5 0.6 11.31 165
LDIS09CYUAY1013C.75S 13 x 0.75 0.6 12.42 212
LDIS09CYUAY1013C001S 13 x 1 0.6 13.18 252
LDIS09CYUAY1013C1.5S 13 x 1.5 0.6 14.58 331
LDIS09CYUAY1013C2.5S 13 x 2.5 0.7 17.66 508
LDIS09CYUAY1013C004S 13 x 4 0.8 21.14 764
LDIS09CYUAY1014C0.5S 14 x 0.5 0.6 11.51 179
LDIS09CYUAY1014C.75S 14 x 0.75 0.6 12.42 224
LDIS09CYUAY1014C001S 14 x 1 0.6 13.18 266
LDIS09CYUAY1014C1.5S 14 x 1.5 0.6 14.58 350
LDIS09CYUAY1014C2.5S 14 x 2.5 0.7 17.66 539
LDIS09CYUAY1014C004S 14 x 4 0.8 21.14 811
LDIS09CYUAY1015C0.5S 15 x 0.5 0.6 12.13 191
POLYCAB 02YY-K MC+
Industrial Cable, 1100 V AC
Document No.: 00185.Rev No.: 00 01-01-2024 / We reserve the rights to make technical changes.
IN TOLL FREE 1800 267 0008 | enquiry@polycab.com | www.polycab.com Product Specification

Product Code
Conductor
size
Nominal insulation
thickness
Overall
diameter
(Approx.)
Weight
(Approx.)
n x mm² mm mm kg/km
LDIS09CYUAY1015C.75S 15 x 0.75 0.6 13.29 246
LDIS09CYUAY1015C001S 15 x 1 0.6 14.10 292
LDIS09CYUAY1015C1.5S 15 x 1.5 0.6 15.38 374
LDIS09CYUAY1015C2.5S 15 x 2.5 0.7 18.85 586
LDIS09CYUAY1015C004S 15 x 4 0.8 22.55 879
LDIS09CYUAY1016C0.5S 16 x 0.5 0.6 12.13 200
LDIS09CYUAY1016C.75S 16 x 0.75 0.6 13.29 257
LDIS09CYUAY1016C001S 16 x 1 0.6 14.10 306
LDIS09CYUAY1016C1.5S 16 x 1.5 0.6 15.38 393
LDIS09CYUAY1016C2.5S 16 x 2.5 0.7 18.85 616
LDIS09CYUAY1016C004S 16 x 4 0.8 22.55 927
LDIS09CYUAY1017C0.5S 17 x 0.5 0.6 12.76 212
LDIS09CYUAY1017C.75S 17 x 0.75 0.6 13.98 273
LDIS09CYUAY1017C001S 17 x 1 0.6 14.85 325
LDIS09CYUAY1017C1.5S 17 x 1.5 0.6 16.41 426
LDIS09CYUAY1017C2.5S 17 x 2.5 0.7 19.88 655
LDIS09CYUAY1017C004S 17 x 4 0.8 23.80 985
LDIS09CYUAY1018C0.5S 18 x 0.5 0.6 12.76 220
LDIS09CYUAY1018C.75S 18 x 0.75 0.6 13.98 284
LDIS09CYUAY1018C001S 18 x 1 0.6 15.05 346
LDIS09CYUAY1018C1.5S 18 x 1.5 0.6 16.41 445
LDIS09CYUAY1018C2.5S 18 x 2.5 0.7 19.88 685
LDIS09CYUAY1018C004S 18 x 4 0.8 23.80 1033
LDIS09CYUAY1019C0.5S 19 x 0.5 0.6 12.76 229
LDIS09CYUAY1019C.75S 19 x 0.75 0.6 13.98 296
LDIS09CYUAY1019C001S 19 x 1 0.6 15.05 361
LDIS09CYUAY1019C1.5S 19 x 1.5 0.6 16.41 464
LDIS09CYUAY1019C2.5S 19 x 2.5 0.7 19.88 716
POLYCAB 02YY-K MC+
Industrial Cable, 1100 V AC
Document No.: 00185.Rev No.: 00 01-01-2024 / We reserve the rights to make technical changes.
IN TOLL FREE 1800 267 0008 | enquiry@polycab.com | www.polycab.com Product Specification

Product Code
Conductor
size
Nominal insulation
thickness
Overall
diameter
(Approx.)
Weight
(Approx.)
n x mm² mm mm kg/km
LDIS09CYUAY1019C004S 19 x 4 0.8 23.80 1080
LDIS09CYUAY1020C0.5S 20 x 0.5 0.6 13.66 248
LDIS09CYUAY1020C.75S 20 x 0.75 0.6 14.95 319
LDIS09CYUAY1020C001S 20 x 1 0.6 16.07 388
LDIS09CYUAY1020C1.5S 20 x 1.5 0.6 17.52 498
LDIS09CYUAY1020C2.5S 20 x 2.5 0.7 21.20 766
LDIS09CYUAY1020C004S 20 x 4 0.8 25.37 1152
LDIS09CYUAY1021C0.5S 21 x 0.5 0.6 13.66 257
LDIS09CYUAY1021C.75S 21 x 0.75 0.6 14.95 331
LDIS09CYUAY1021C001S 21 x 1 0.6 16.07 403
LDIS09CYUAY1021C1.5S 21 x 1.5 0.6 17.52 517
LDIS09CYUAY1021C2.5S 21 x 2.5 0.7 21.20 796
LDIS09CYUAY1021C004S 21 x 4 0.8 25.37 1200
LDIS09CYUAY1022C0.5S 22 x 0.5 0.6 14.38 270
LDIS09CYUAY1022C.75S 22 x 0.75 0.6 15.74 347
LDIS09CYUAY1022C001S 22 x 1 0.6 16.92 423
LDIS09CYUAY1022C1.5S 22 x 1.5 0.6 18.45 543
LDIS09CYUAY1022C2.5S 22 x 2.5 0.7 22.36 836
LDIS09CYUAY1022C004S 22 x 4 0.8 26.78 1259
LDIS09CYUAY1023C0.5S 23 x 0.5 0.6 14.38 279
LDIS09CYUAY1023C.75S 23 x 0.75 0.6 15.74 359
LDIS09CYUAY1023C001S 23 x 1 0.6 16.92 437
LDIS09CYUAY1023C1.5S 23 x 1.5 0.6 18.45 562
LDIS09CYUAY1023C2.5S 23 x 2.5 0.7 22.36 867
LDIS09CYUAY1023C004S 23 x 4 0.8 26.78 1307
LDIS09CYUAY1024C0.5S 24 x 0.5 0.6 15.07 291
LDIS09CYUAY1024C.75S 24 x 0.75 0.6 16.50 375
LDIS09CYUAY1024C001S 24 x 1 0.6 17.74 457
POLYCAB 02YY-K MC+
Industrial Cable, 1100 V AC
Document No.: 00185.Rev No.: 00 01-01-2024 / We reserve the rights to make technical changes.
IN TOLL FREE 1800 267 0008 | enquiry@polycab.com | www.polycab.com Product Specification

Product Code
Conductor
size
Nominal insulation
thickness
Overall
diameter
(Approx.)
Weight
(Approx.)
n x mm² mm mm kg/km
LDIS09CYUAY1024C1.5S 24 x 1.5 0.6 19.37 588
LDIS09CYUAY1024C2.5S 24 x 2.5 0.7 23.49 906
LDIS09CYUAY1024C004S 24 x 4 0.8 28.16 1366
LDIS09CYUAY1025C0.5S 25 x 0.5 0.6 15.07 300
LDIS09CYUAY1025C.75S 25 x 0.75 0.6 16.50 387
LDIS09CYUAY1025C001S 25 x 1 0.6 17.74 471
LDIS09CYUAY1025C1.5S 25 x 1.5 0.6 19.37 607
LDIS09CYUAY1025C2.5S 25 x 2.5 0.7 23.49 937
LDIS09CYUAY1025C004S 25 x 4 0.8 28.16 1414
LDIS09CYUAY1030C0.5S 30 x 0.5 0.6 16.14 357
LDIS09CYUAY1030C.75S 30 x 0.75 0.6 17.45 450
LDIS09CYUAY1030C001S 30 x 1 0.6 18.76 549
LDIS09CYUAY1030C1.5S 30 x 1.5 0.6 20.50 711
LDIS09CYUAY1030C2.5S 30 x 2.5 0.7 24.89 1101
LDIS09CYUAY1030C004S 30 x 4 0.8 29.86 1667
POLYCAB 02YY-K MC+
Industrial Cable, 1100 V AC
Document No.: 00185.Rev No.: 00 01-01-2024 / We reserve the rights to make technical changes.